Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

United Nations Organization was establshed in.

In 1947 the first country to recognize Pakistan is.

CENTO treaty was signed.

Where was the first meeting of heads of SAARC held.

People's republic of China came into being on.

Regional cooperation for Develoment was established in.

When was the fifth meeting of heads of SAARC held.

Pakistan with the alliance of America signed a SEATO ftreaty.

When was the thirteenth meeting of heads of SAARC held.

Who got built the Faisal Mosque and internationa Islamic Unviersity Islamabad.

Pakistan also become an alliance with American in CENTO ftreaty.

The biggest issue between Pakistan and India is.

On which American President's invitation, Liagat Ali Khan visited America.

Islamic Conference organization was founded in 1969 in city.

Where was the fifth meeting of heads of SAARC held.

Answers Choice

DOWP» DOWr DOUP DO®mF U0DP DOW> 0OmP

oow» Dow

oW » DOWP» DOUR DOWE DOUR

oow>

1946
1948
1945
1956

Nepal

. Bangladesh

Iran
Japan

1954
1955
1956
1957

Bangladesh
Pakistan
Nepal

India

1947
1949
1951
1953

1966
1964
1974
1980

1985
1987
1990
2002

1953
1954
1955
1956

Nepal

India
Pakistan
Bangladesh

. Shah Faisal

. Qaddafi

. King of Iran

. Husni Mubarak

1953
1954
1955
1956

. River Water issue

Kashmir issue

. Border issue
. Afghanistan issue

Reagan

. Bill Clinton

Truman
Kennedy

Tehran
Lahore

Jeddah
Rabat

Pakistan

. Maldives

Nepal

. Bhutan



16

17

18

19

20

Capital of Japan is.

The head quarter of O.I.C. IS IN.

First Country to recognize Pakistan was.

The organization of the Islamic Countries is.

The length of common border between Pakistan and Iran is.

. Moscow
. Male

. Dhaka
. Riyadh

. Jaddah
. Madina

Ow» OOW>P

. America
. Afghanistan
. China

oOw>

. UNO
NAM

oIC
907 km

. 906 km
. 908 km

Uowr Towr



