

Pakistan Movement and Emergence of Pakistan

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	United Nations Organization was established in.	A. 1946 B. 1948 C. 1945 D. 1956
2	In 1947,the first country to recognize Pakistan is.	A. Nepal B. Bangladesh C. Iran D. Japan
3	CENTO treaty was signed.	A. 1954 B. 1955 C. 1956 D. 1957
4	Where was the first meeting of heads of SAARC held.	A. Bangladesh B. Pakistan C. Nepal D. India
5	People's republic of China came into being on.	A. 1947 B. 1949 C. 1951 D. 1953
6	Regional cooperation for Develoment was established in.	A. 1966 B. 1964 C. 1974 D. 1980
7	When was the fifth meeting of heads of SAARC held.	A. 1985 B. 1987 C. 1990 D. 2002
8	Pakistan with the alliance of America signed a SEATO treaty.	A. 1953 B. 1954 C. 1955 D. 1956
9	When was the thirteenth meeting of heads of SAARC held.	A. Nepal B. India C. Pakistan D. Bangladesh
10	Who got built the Faisal Mosque and internationa Islamic Unviersity Islamabad.	A. Shah Faisal B. Qaddafi C. King of Iran D. Husni Mubarak
11	Pakistan also become an alliance with American in CENTO treaty.	A. 1953 B. 1954 C. 1955 D. 1956
12	The biggest issue between Pakistan and India is.	A. River Water issue B. Kashmir issue C. Border issue D. Afghanistan issue
13	On which American President's invitation, Liaqat Ali Khan visited America.	A. Reagan B. Bill Clinton C. Truman D. Kennedy
14	Islamic Conference organization was founded in 1969 in city.	A. Tehran B. Lahore C. Jeddah D. Rabat
15	Where was the fifth meeting of heads of SAARC held.	A. Pakistan B. Maldives C. Nepal D. Bhutan

16	Capital of Japan is.	A. Moscow B. Male C. Tokyo D. Dhaka
17	The head quarter of O.I.C. IS IN.	A. Riyadh B. Jaddah C. Madina D. Damam
18	First Country to recognize Pakistan was.	A. America B. Afghanistan C. China D. Iran
19	The organization of the Islamic Countries is.	A. UNO B. NAM C. ALO D. OIC
20	The length of common border between Pakistan and Iran is.	A. 907 km B. 909 km C. 906 km D. 908 km